DATE: October 8, 2019
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE N
Contract Modification: 1
ORDER

CONTRACT #: #27-2017
PROJECT:  Neighborhood Projects to Alleviate Flooding
TO: Stonewall Community Association
Original Contract Amount $11,864.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $11,864.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$3,660.49
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -31%
Original Contract Amount $11,864.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$3,660.49
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -31%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $8,203.51
Recommended by <J it ,7‘) 1A C Wffv_}"' (Proj. Engr.) Date | QA' i
Accepted by (Consultant) Date.

’

Accepted by (Contractar Date. /(1< 9
Approved byvr y (Director) Date. / 0{ 3ﬁg / ?
Approved by (Commissioner) Date.
Approved by {Mayor or CAQ) Date-




| Jo | abed

61'099°¢c $ 9oud 10e4u00 Ui (9seasoul) 19N
$ aseaJoul B0 |
(6t°099°€) $ 9se9103p €10 |
1‘4
- $ - $ Zl
- $ - $ 32
- $ - $ oL
- $| - $ 6
. $ - $ 8
: $ ) $ L
k $| - $ 9
X $| - $ S
- $ - $ 14
- 8| - $ €
- $| - $ 4
- $ - $ }
- $ |(6v"009°¢) $ |(6v'009°¢)  $ ! S7 13a |i
uoEEoom “__._Mmmo_oc_ ﬁomzcoom%__%mmm._omo SoHd 1N Aueno | syun sebueyo jo uondiosag \._om_%< %M_
-suonealioads pue sueld Joenuod sy} woly ssbueys Buimojjos sy} Uim AIdwiod o) pejsenbal Agasay ale NoA
Ol
UOIIBID0SSY AJIUNWWOYD) ||lEMBUOIS ;100(01d
L10¢-22#| ‘# LOVHINOD
L| # POW JoEJUOD NOILVII4IdON LOVHLINOD
6102 ‘8 18q0100 -31va ININNYIA0O ALNNOD NvEN FLLIAVA-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Stonewall Community Association
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |coNTRACT NO. 497.2017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

-—

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _ X _No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes X _No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage?  Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes  No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




